M/s RAZ MEN POWER & CONSULT

Shortli . :
on Tglgléﬁed candidates to appear Skill test for the post of Coordinator under DA-J GUA
08.2025 at 1.00 PM in the Govt. College of Engineering, Kalahandi, Bhawanipatna.

SI. No. Name of Applicant Applied for the post E-mail ID
! Nilapadma Mishra Coordinator nilapadmamishra86@gmail.com
2 Chandan Mahapatra Coordinator chinu.chandan91@gmail.com
3 PK Pravanjan Naik Coordinator pkpravanjannaik@gmail.com
4 Mahadeba Rout coordinator mahadev.rout5(@gmail.com
5 Niladri Bahinipati coordinator niladri276@gmail.com
6 Gobinda Patel Coordinator gobindapatell (@gmail.com
7 Tribhuban Pujhari Coordinator tribhuban69@gmail.com
8 Abhijita Parida Coordinator abhijitaparida044@gmail.com
9 Shefali Mund Coordinator shefalimund1999@gmail.com
10 Madhabilata Bag Coordinator madhunaik696(@gmail.com
11 Himanshu Shekhar Mishra Coordinator hsmishra86@gmail.com
12 [Amiya Kumar Senapati Coordinator amiya4514@gmail.com
13 Manoj Kumar Behera Coordinator manoj.behera71(@gmail.com
14 Dinesh Chalan Coordinator dinesh.golamunda@gmail.com
15 Kalyani dash Coordinator dashkalyani051@gmail.com
16  |Sourav Ranjan Sahu Coordinator souravranjansahu7(@gmail.com
17 Priyanka Bohidar Coordinator privankabohidar1995@gmail.com
18 Rajesh Kumar Sahu Coordinator rjishkumarsahoo ail.com
19  |Amiya Kumar Tripathy Coordinator tripathyamiyal23@gmail.com
20 Subhranshu Sekhar Mund Coordinator subhransumund25@gmail.com
21 Madhusmita Mohanty Coordinator mohantym986@gmail.com
22 |Mukesh Kumar Behera Coordinator mukeshbehera83@gmail.com
23 Ranjit Singh Coordinator ranjitsingh9105@gmail.com
24 Himesh Ranjan Naik Coordinator himeshranjan50@gmail.com
25 Debendra Naik coordinator debendranaik971(@gmail.com
26 Rajat Kumar Moharana Coordinator rajatmaharana48@gmail.com
27  |Dayalu Sahu Coordinator dayalusahu05@gmail.com
28  [Nikhil Naik Coordinator naiknikhil537@gmail.com
29 Dushmanta Kumar Naik Coordinator dushmantakumarnaik30@gmail.com
30  [Sanjukta Rani Tripathy Coordinator sanjuktapatnagarh@gmail.com
31 Aratee Meher Coordinator meheraratee(@gmail.com
32 |Mukesh Goud Coordinator mgoud315@gmail.com
33  |Banita Naik Coordinator banitanaik47@gmail.com
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34 |Ashrit Senapati Eoundingior ashritsenapati@yahoo.com
35 |Smrutishree Mahapatra Coordinator smrutishrec2002@gmail.com
36 Drona Suna Coordinator gngl@gma”mm
37 |Pushpanjali Maharana Coordinator mamunianji@gmail.com
38 |Rama Krushna Mishra Coordinator ramakrushna0660@gmail.com
39  |Pushpita Panigrahi Coordinator pushpitapanigrahi72@gmail.com
40  |Gopal Chinda Coordinator gopalchindal995@gmail.com
41 Basanta Kumar Sahu Coordinator bksahooaaa@gmail.com
42 |Biranchi Bag Coordinator biranchibaf143@gmail.com
43 Motilal Sahu Coordinator sudhirshu766(@gmail.com
44 Hemsagar Sahu Coordinator hemsagarsahu65@gmail.com
45 Samindra Panda Coordinator samindrapanda505@gmail.com
46 Kishore Kumar Kandhpani Coordinator kishorkumarkandhpani@gmail.com
47 Sri Biswajit Dash Coordinator dash_jitu@hotmail.com
48 Isananda Sagar Coordinator isanandasagar@gmail.com
49 Koshal Kumar Patel Coordinator koshalpatel64@gmail.com
50  [Nihar Ranjan Pradhan Coordinator pradhannihar666@gmail.com
51 Anirudha Parida Coordinator anirudhaparidal5.ap@gmail.com
52 Rukshya Raj Naik Coordinator rukshyaraj@gmail.com
53 Manish Ranjan Naik Coordinator manishranjannaik@gmail.com
54 |Arabinda Hota Coordinator arabindahota@rediffmail.com
55 |Namashree Nayak Coordinator namashreejulil43@gmail.com
56 Amaresh Parida Coordinator paridaamaresh1@gmall.com
57  |Janmejaya Chandan Coordinator janmejayachandan@gmail.com
58 Mohan Naik Coordinator naik33696(@gmail.com
59 Simanchal Behera Coordinator simanchalbehera03@gmail.com
60 Rashmi Ranjan Patra Coordinator rashmiranjan624@gmail.com
61 Binod Nanda Coordinator binodnandadu@gmail.com

Sd/-
Director, RAZ Menpower & Consult
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